

# Schedule of Dues, Fees and Charges Initiation Fees

Golf Membership	\$2500
Social Membership	\$1800
Junior Membership (34 years and young	ger)
Golf	\$1250*
Clubhouse	\$ 900*
Golden Membership (72 years and older	)
Golf	\$1875
Clubhouse	\$1350
Corporate Membership	See Membership Office
* Other 50% due when you turn 35 years old	Initial

## **Schedule of Monthly Dues**

### Golf Membership

GOII WICHIOCIDIND	
Regular	\$290.00
Non-Resident	\$250.00
Junior (23 – 34 years old)	\$145.00
Golden (72 years and older)	\$250.00
Monthly Food Minimum	\$ 40.00

#### Social Membership

Regular	\$200.00
Non-Resident	\$160.00
Junior (23 – 34 years old)	\$ 100.00
Golden (72 years and older)	\$160.00
Monthly Food Minimum	\$ 40.00

<u>Corporate</u> See Membership Office

All fees are subject to change without notice Tax is NOT included



## **Fees and Charges**

Tax will be charged on all fees

#### **Golf Guest**

Accompanied Guest of Member

Weekday \$55.00 Weekend \$75.00

#### **Member Cart Fee**

18-Holes \$ 15.00 9-Holes \$ 7.50

Mandatory Range Program \$ 10.00 per month

Club Storage \$125.00 per year

Billed annually on January 1<sup>st</sup>

\$125.00 per year

**Locker Rental** 

**Tennis Guest** \$5.00 per non-member

**Pool Guest** \$5.00 per non-member